
 
 

 

Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 

Jones Island and South Shore Water Reclamation Facilities 

Overhead and Floor Concrete Repairs 

Contractors Bidders List 

 

Mr. Anthony Arteaga (SWMBE) 

Arteaga Construction 

4000 S Pine Ave. 

Milwaukee, WI 53207 

Phone :(414) 744-7944 ext108 

Fax :(414) 744-2774 

anthony@arteagaconstruction.com 

 

Mr. Tony Lipek 

Masonry Restoration 

9522 W Schlinger Avenue 

Milwaukee, WI 53214 

Phone: (414) 259-8111 

Fax: (414) 259-0044 

Cell: (414) 731-9111 

tony@masonryrestorationinc.com 

 

Ms. Jennifer Kolp  

JP Cullen 

13040 West Lisbon Road  

Brookfield, WI 53005 

Phone : (262) 781-4100 

Fax : (262) 781.6300 

jennifer.kolp@jpcullen.com 

 

Mr. Mark Lutynski (SWMBE) 

Dousman Construction 

17730 Bermuda Blvd 

Brookfield, WI 53045 

dousmanconstruction@yahoo.com 

Cell: (262) 364-7600 

 

Ms. Karen Grisham 

PAYNE & DOLAN 

N3 W23650 Badinger Road 

PO Box 781 

Waukesha, WI 53187 

Phone : 262-524-1700 

Fax : 262-524-1845 

kgrisham@payneanddolan.com 

 

Shelly Stoll, Graphic Designer/Marketing Coordinator 

VJS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. 

W233 N2847 Roundy Circle West  

Pewaukee, WI 53072 

262.446.6449 Direct  

414.517.8409 Cell 

262.542.1371 Fax 

sstoll@vjscs.com 

Mr. Michael Gastrow  

Platt Construction 

Phone: (414) 761-3868 

Cell: (414) 217-4759 

mgastrow@plattcon.net 

 

Christopher Hastings 

HGH Construction Services, LLC 

Phone: 414.460.4900 

Email: 

Christopherg.hastings@gmail.com 

 

 

 
 

 


